7091 Ovelgonne - Oldau - Winsen - Stedden

Haltestelle Freitag Samstag
Celle/Schlossplatz - - - -
Celle/Waldweg 22:30 00:20 22:30 00:20
Celle/Neustadt 22:35 00:25 22:35 00:25
Celle/Neustadter Holz 22:36 00:26 22:36 00:26
Hambihren 1/Hambiihren 1 Briicke 22:41 00:31 22:41 00:31
Hamblhren 1/Hambiihren 1 Hahnenweg 22:42 00:32 22:42 00:32
Hambihren 1/Hambiihren 1 B 214/Bruchweg 1 22:43 00:33 22:43 00:33
Hambulhren 1/Hambiihren 1 B 214/Hehlenbruchweg 22:44 00:34 22:44 00:34
Hambulhren 2/Hambiihren 2 B 214/Sudermannstrae 22:46 00:36 22:46 00:36
Ovelgbénne/Ovelg. B214/Wiesenw. 22:48 00:38 22:48 00:38
Ovelgbnne/Ovelgbnne Ort 22:49 00:39 22:49 00:39
Oldau/Oldau Kéhlerort 22:52 00:42 22:52 00:42
Oldau/Oldau Ort 22:53 00:43 22:53 00:43
Sudwinsen/Sudwinsen Alter Bahnhof 22:57 00:47 22:57 00:47
Winsen/Winsen BahnhofstraRe 22:58 00:48 22:58 00:48
Winsen/Winsen Kiisterdamm 23:00 00:50 23:00 00:50
Winsen/Winsen SchulstralRe 23:02 00:52 23:02 00:52
Winsen/Winsen Am Museumshof 23:03 00:53 23:03 00:53
Winsen/Winsen Celler StraRe 23:06 00:56 23:06 00:56
Winsen/Gasthaus Ortzebriicke 23:09 00:59 23:09 00:59
Stedden/Stedden 23:12 01:02 23:12 01:02

Gultig zur Brauhoffete am Freitag, 9. und Samstag, 10. August 2024




